BAY AREA

CHILDRENs
THEATRE

Event Information and Location

The Rainbow Fish Musical -- August 18 6:30pm
Friday August 18th, 2017 6:30 PM- 7:15 PM

Children's Creativity Museum Theater

221 4th St
San Francisco, 94103

Event Seat(s)
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Ruth Anne
Ladue
2694 19th Ave

San Francisco

United States
CA
94116

Seat Number
16
17
18
19
20

house@digitalkingdom.org



